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B.
Combined
Schools

New
Plymouth
Boys'
High
School

771

713

634

634

674

483

260

243

31

296

New
Plymouth

Girls'
High
School

630

607

'568

568

540

404

238

217

"27

''92:

Napier
Boys'
High
School

386

355

330

330

333

245

153

132

17

"i22

Napier
Girls'
High
School

357

343

325

325

317

233

136

121

13

''23

Wairarapa
College

608

571

'261

247

508

503

372

244

216

17

5

i.83

38

Nelson
College

635

620

593

593

581

426

226

165

26

251

Nelson
Girls'

College

452

439

' 406

406

398

317

156

135

''20

'271

Totals,
B..

3,839
3,648

1,818
.1,546
3,364

3,346

2,480
1,413

1,229

91

65

852

429

C.
Techn
ical
Sch
ools

Auckland
Technical
School

1,154
1,086

599

314

913

926

669

533

491
|

38

11

2,409
400

Avondale
Technical
School

904

850

394

345

739

723

518

508

482
|

23

15

39

35

Elam
School
of
Art

119

115

33

55

88

97

87

56

3

5

5

92

98

Otahuhu
Technical
School

1,110
1,034

520

400

920

894

632

512

463

31

15

316

97

Pukekohe
Technical
School

378

359

138

162

300

316

21-3

177

165

12

7

Tauranga
College

358

342

148

165

313

308

245

182

154

8

7

'

'36

"32

Matamata
College

352

341

137

139

276

298

191

166

150

11

7

18

13

Hamilton
Technical
School

829

749

347

285

632

663

471

371

353

24

14

340

80

Hawera
Technical
School

520

470

223

195

418

428

314

223

210

13

8

109

77

Stratford
Technical
School

428

394

187

152

339

343

234

200

189

13

5

80

37

Wanganui
Technical
School

..

704

659

416

178

594

609

415

302

285

12

9

325

101

Feilding
Technical
School

335

324

199

102

301

291

201

144

123

15

3

7

8

Palmerston
North
Technical
School

608

555

227

231

458

488

308

312

305

19

8

361

199

Horowhenua
Technical
College

462

442

181

205

386

381

280

197

183

13

7

40

52

Petone
Technical
School

573

516

236

200

436

449

270

290

288

17

6

686

205

Wellington
Technical
School

1,329
1,231

634

485
1,119

1,050

753

611

586

34

22

1,398
439

West
port
Technical
School

184

161

75

65

140

150

106

85

76

8

2

50

42

Greymouth
Technical
School

469

396

196

147

343

372

319

150

144

17

6

130

69

Christchurch
Technical
School

1,156
1,063

535

328

863

934

659

526

493

27

17

1,616
376

Canterbury
College
School
of
Art

137

131

30

80

110

123

96

53

1

4

2

149

184

Papanui
Technical
School

439

396

227

110

337

342

283.

168

166

14

6

100

64

Ashburton
Technical
School

356

332

155

118

273

287

202

159

154

10

7

107

72

Timaru
Technical
School

321

282 .

133

105

238

252

164

163

146

9

5

303

149

Dunedin
Technical
School

915

859

304

.367

671

736

472

469

463

24

16

959

407

Invercargill
Technical
School

803

734

295

210

505

636

429

391

385

24

8

316

119

Total,
C....•

14,943
13,821

6,569
5,143

11,712
12,096

8,531
6,948

6,458
425

218
9,986
3,355

Grand
totals,

1946

39,037
36,858

17,554
15,418

32,972
33,060
24,517

15,532
14,024

925

653
11,579

4,177

Grand
totals,

1945
...

38,180
35,808

16,959
14,786

31,745
32,658
23,170

15,968
14,695

857

661

9,374
4,211

Difference

+857
+

1,050
+
595

+
632
+

1,227

+
402

+

1,347
-436

-671
+
68

-8
+

2,205
-34
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